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ORDINANCE 2008-945
AN ORDINANCE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 122.803, oRDINANCE cODE, AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF FINANCE TO DELETE PROPERTY FROM THE TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY RECORDS OF THE CITY OF JACKSONVILLE; REQUIRING FINANCE DEPARTMENT TO PROVIDE AN ANNUAL REPORT TO THE COUNCIL AUDITORS; PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.


WHEREAS, Section 122.803, Ordinance Code, authorizes the Director of Finance to delete unaccountable items of tangible personal property from the tangible personal property records of the City, upon approval of the Council; and


WHEREAS, the Director of Finance has identified certain items of unaccountable tangible personal property which meet the requirements of Section 122.803, Ordinance Code; now therefore 

BE IT ORDAINED by the Council of the City of Jacksonville:


Section 1.

Authorization. The Director of Finance is hereby authorized to delete the property identified in Exhibit 1, attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference, from the tangible personal property inventory records of the City of Jacksonville.

Section 2. 
Report required.
The Department of Finance shall file a report regarding unaccountable personal property with the Council Auditors on an annual basis.
Section 3.

Effective Date. This ordinance shall become effective upon signature by the Mayor or upon becoming effective without the Mayor’s signature.

Form Approved:

    /s/   James R. McCain, Jr. 
Office of General Counsel
Legislation Prepared By: James R. McCain, Jr.
G:\SHARED\LEGIS.CC\2008\ord\10.13.08.Fin.Remove.PropInventory.doc
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City of Jacksonville
Missing and/or Stolen Repert June 30, 2008

Property No
174561
4375
119789
158986
162514
176501
177133
158523
160420
182761
168183
168184
166364
142203
142217
169187
171310
100054
105462
151967
178095
104199
105859
106578
107636
107637
108050
108057
108058
123064
123065
134549
139439
139440
144301

Asset Description
COMPUTER
TRAILER EQUIPMENT
DESK
CHAIRSWIVEL W/ARM
DESK
COMPUTER
DESK
CHAIRSWIVEL W/ARM
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
WORKSTATION
WORKSTATION
COMPUTER
STRETCHER
STRETCHER
DEFIBRILLATOR ANALYZER
RESCUE EQUIPMENT
TESTER
JACKHYDRAULIC
ICEMACHINE
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
PLOTTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
PRINTER
COMPUTER
PRINTER
PRINTER
COMPUTER
PRINTER
TABLE CONFERENCE
COMPUTER
MONITOR
MONITOR

Date Acquired Current Price  Accum Depr

30-Sep-04
05-Apr-89
13-Feb-89
20-May-98
22-Dec-98
14-5ep-05
08-Sep-05
31-Jan-98
22-Jul-98
02-Mar-07
07-Jun-01
07-Jun-01
08-Feb-01
27-Aug-93
27-Aug-93
11-Oct-01
21-Nov-02
29-Dec-83
18-Feb-86
19-Apr-96
23-Nov05
30-Sep-85
10-Mar-86
30-Sep-85
23-Jul-86
23-Jul-86
23-Jul-86
30-Jul-86
30-Jul-86
28-Aug-89
03-Nov-89
10-Dec-90
27-Apr-92
27-Apr-92
12-Apr-94

2,421.00
4,800.00
1,995.00
1,028.00
1,204.00
2,762.05
1,173.00
1,503.58
4,693.62
141062
133285
1,332.85
175173
1,175.00
117500
14,455 60
9,700.00
1,150.75
1,049.00
1,450 00
1,04260
3,871.00
1457.25
7,245.00
2,365.00
1,361.00
3,198.00
11900
1,19900
13,810.55
3,349.00
1,109.00
23430.75
491675
1,099 00

2,421.00
4,800.00
1,995.00
101092
1,113.64
2,531.88
322.58
1,503.58
4,693.62
548.57
1332.85
1,332.85
1,751.73
1,175.00
1,175.00
14,455.60
9,700 00
1,150.75
1,049.00
1,450.00
868.83
3.871.00
1457.25
7,245 00
2,365 00
1,361.00
3,198.00
1,199.00
1,199.00
13,810.55
3,34900
1,109.00
23,430.75
4916.75
1,09.00

Value CCR#

- W007-754977

- 2007-305471

- 2007-733825
17.08 2007-733825
90.36 2007-733825
B0.17 2007-733825
85043 2007-733825
- 2007-739495

- 2007-73%495
86205 2008-378263
- 2007-718963

- 2007-718963

- 2007-597856

- 2007-766405

- 2007-766405

- 2004-394805-1

- 2005-258201

- 2004-671751

- 2004671751

- 2004-671751
17377 2008-268333-1
- 2007-736422

- 2007-736422

- 2007-736422

- 2007736422

- 2007-736422

- 2007-736422

- 2007736422

- 2007736422

- 2007736422

- 2007736422

- 2007-736422

- 2007-736422

- 2007-736422

- 2007-736422

Transfer ¢
619
18224
1076
1076
1076
1076
1076
24417
4417
24442
1071
1072
652
2789
2789
510
511
2004
2004
2004
148
24647
24647
24647
24647
24647
24647

24647
24647
24647
24647
24647
24647
21647

10of5

Dept/Div
AFAC
OPFM
AFOD
AFOD
AFOD
AFOD
AFOD
CCss
CCss
CCss
CsOD
CsOD
Csve
FRRS
FRRS
FRRS
FRRS
OPFM
OPFM
OPFM
PDBZ
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
FDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU

Custodial Index
AFACOIL
AFFM511IMAD
AFOD011AD
AFOD(11AD
AFOD011AD
AFODO11AD
AFODO011AD
CCSS011AD
CCSS011AD
CCSS011AD
CSODIF6JCS
CSODIF6JCS
CSVCo1Iven
FRRS011
FRRS011
FRRS011
FRRS011
OPFM511
OPFMb511
OPFM511
PDBZ159AD
PDCUO1
PDCUO11
PDCUOTL
PDCUO11
PDCUO011
PDCUO11
PDCUD
PDCUO
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCU011
PDCUON
PDCUOLL

Custodial Dept/Div
ACCOUNTING DIVISION
FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR
COUNCIL STAFF SERVICES
COUNCIL STAFF SERVICES
COUNCIL STAFF SERVICES
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNITY SERVICES
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNITY SERVICES
VICTIM SERVICES
RESCUE & COMMUNICATIONS
RESCUE & COMMUNICATIONS
RESCUE & COMMUNICATIONS
RESCUE & COMMUNICATIONS
FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION
FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION
FLEET MANAGEMENT DIVISION
BUILDING & ZONING INSPECTION
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
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City of Jacksonville
Missing and/or Stolen Repart June 30, 2008

Property No
144313

144316
14985
149287
151704
151706
151709
152026
152183
152185
152187
152190
152191
152196
152199
152200
152201
152204
152205
152206
152208
152579
152580
152581
152582
152583
155279
155280
155382
155383
155384
155415
155416
156640
157660

Asset Description
COMPUTER
COMPUTER

PRINTER
MONITOR
PRINTER
COMPUTER
PRINTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
PRINTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
PRINTER
PRINTER
PRINTER
PROJECTION PANAL LCD
" COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
WORKSTATION

Date Acquired CurrentPrice Accum Depr

31-Mar-%4
31-Mar-94
16-Aug-94
31-Oct-95
02-Apr-96
09-Apr-96
09-Apr-96
29-Apr-96
14-May-96
14-May-%
14-May-9%
14-May-96
14-May-96
14-May-96
14-May-96
14May-96
14-May-96
14-May-96
14-May-96
14-May-96
14-May-96
19-Jul-96
19-Jul-9%
19-Jul-96
19-Jul-%
19-Jul-96
21-Jan-97
21-Jan-97
21-Feb-97
21-Feb-97
21-Feb-97
31-Jan-97
31-Jan-97
22-Jul-97
15-Aug-97

4,80126
4,801.26
1,657.34
3,605.00
2,044.02
9,642.23
2,104.27
4,656.25
2,794.02
2,794.02
2,794 02
2,794.02
2,794.02
2,794 02
2,794.02
2,794.02
2,794.02
3,737.52
3,737.52
3,737 52
2,697.24
354238
3542.38
3542.38
3542.38
3,542.38
5,127.40
1,177.24
5,616 00
5,616.00
6,102.00
2,537.48
253748
278515
338415

4,801.26
4,801.26
1,657 34
3,605.00
2,044.02
9,642.23
214.27
4,656.25
2,794.02
279402
2794.02
2,794.02
2,794.02
2,794.02
2,794.02
2,794.02
2,794 02
3,737.52
373152
3,737.52
2,697.24
354238
3,542.38
3,542.38
3542.38
354238
512740
117724
5,616 00
5,616 00
6,102.00
2,537.48
2,537.48
2,785.15
338415

Value

CCR#  Transfer# Dept/Div  Custodial Index
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 207-736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 207-736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
< 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 007736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 07736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 07736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007-736422 24647
- 2007736422 24647

20f5

PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
POCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU

PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO1L
PDCUO1L
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO1L
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCU011
PDCUO011
PDCUO011
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO1L
PDCUOTL
PDCUO11
PDCUO011
PDCU011
PDCUO011
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUOIL
PDCUO11
PDCUO011
PDCUO1?
PDCUOIL
PDCUO11
PDCUO011

Custodial Dept/Div
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING

9/10/2008 at 3:16 PM

Exhibit 1
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City of Jacksonville

Missing and/or Stolen Report June 30, 2008

Property No

158851
158853
159468
159925
160311
160312
160314
160315
160316
160317
160318
160319
160868
163592
163619
166797
167081
167236
167520
168368
168369
153435
158324
171569
173167
142800
142802
142803
145260
162220
177701
132122
132123
141999
156784

Astd Description
WORKSTATION
WORKSTATION

MICROFILM READER PRINTER

COMPUTER
WORKSTATION
WORKSTATION
WORKSTATION
WORKSTATION
WORKSTATION
WORKSTATION
WORKSTATION

TABLE CONFERENCE

COMPUTER

COMPUTER
COPY MACHINE
COPYMACHINE

PRINTER
PLOTTER
PRINTER

PROJECTOR

PROJECTOR

COMPUTER

COMPUTER

PROJECTOR

COMPUTER

COMPUTER

COMPUTER

COMPUTER

COMPUTER

PRINTER
COMPUTER
VEHICLE-UTILITY
VEHICLE-UTILITY
VEHICLE-UTILITY
DISPENSER-OTHER

Date Acquired Current Price  Accum Depr

20-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
17-Mar-98
13-May-98
20-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
20-Aug-98
29-Sep-98
13-Aug-99
16-Jun-99
09-Jun-00
21-Aug-98
28-Aug-00
07-Nov-00
20-Apr01
20-Apr-01
30-Sep-96
04-Apr-98
24-5ep-03
28-Aug-03
30-5ep-93
30-Sep-93
30-Sep-93
20-Sep-94
02-Nov-98
30-Sep-05
06-Aug-%0
06-Aug-90
21-Jun-93
05-5ep-97

3,038.38
3318.10
3,862.25
6,031 66
2,407.65
2,714.64
3,858.78
21919
2,502.47
2,824.74
2,824.74
2,090.67
2,047.16
236476
2,995.00
13,865.00
4,812.30
7,049 00
1,756.15
2,439.00
2,439.00
1,802.25
3,531.88
1,938.00
1,820 00
2,908.00
2,908.00
2,907.98
2,556.90
2,138.88
1,168.18
4,495 00
4,49500
5,913 00
1,033.42

3,038.38
3318.10
3,862.25
6,031.66
2,407.65
2,714.64
3,858.78
2,191.9
250247
2824.74
2824.74
2,003.50
2,047.16
2,364.76
2,620.60
10,976.46
4,812.30
7,049.00
1,756 15
2,43900
243900
1,802.25
3,531.88
1,808.80
1,820.00
2,908 00
2,908.00
2,907.98
2,556.90
2,138 88
1,070.83
4,495.00
4,495.00
5,913.00
103342

Value

CCR#

- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422

87.17

2007-736422

- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422

37440
2,888.54

2007-736422
2007-736422

- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422
- 2007-736422

12920

2007-736422

- 2007-736422
- 2007-904983

98-670413

- 2007-904983
- 2007-904983
- 2007904983

9735

2007019494

= 2007-737262
- 2007-737262
- 2007-737262
- 2007-737262

Transfer# Dept/Div

24647
24647

30f5

PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDCU
PDTP
PDTP
PFGC
PFGC
PFGC
PFGC
PFGC
PWBZ
PWGM
PWGM
PWGM
PWGM

Custodial Index
PDCUD1L
PDCU011
PDCUO011
PDCUO11
PDCUD11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO1L
PDCUN1
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCU011
PDCUO11
PDCUG11
PDCU011
PDCU011
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11
PDCUO11

PDCUO11ZE
PDCUO11ZE
PDTPO11
PDTPO11
PFGC611AD
PFGC611AD
PFGC611AD
PFGC611AD
PFGC611AD
PWBZ011AD
PWGMDO11
PWGMO11
PWGMO11
PWGMO11

Custodial Dept/Div
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
CURRENT PLANNING
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING
GENERAL CITY EMPLOYEE PENSIONS
GENERAL CITY EMPLOYEE PENSIONS
GENERAL CITY EMPLOYEE PENSIONS
GENERAL CITY EMPLOYEE PENSIONS
GENERAL CITY EMPLOYEE PENSIONS
BUILDING & ZONING INSPECTION
R-O-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
R-O-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
R-O-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
R-O-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
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City of Jacksonville
Missing and/or Stolen Report June 30, 2008

Property No

156785
156786
156787
170798
170821
163860
164328
168873
173389
167766
117498
151626
156330
156609
156610
158424
160733
161169
162189
162191
177348
177349
108306
122462
131781
150185
156926
162093
162099
137374
137375
135747
137382
143901
149937

Asset Description
DISPENSER-OTHER

DISPENSER-OTHER
DISPENSER-OTHER
PRESSURE WASHER
PRESSURE WASHER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
TABLE-GAME
COMPUTER
BUILDINGS-MISC
ICEMACHINE
ICEMACHINE
ICEMACHINE
COMPUTER
PRINTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
PRESSHYDRAULIC
DESK
TYPEWRITER-MEMORY
CONCESSIONAIRE EQUPMENT
FLOOR MACHINE
ICEMACHINE
MULTIPLEXER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
EKG-ELECTROCARDIOGRAPH
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER

Date Acquired Current Price Accum Depr

05-Sep-97
05-Sep-97
05-Sep-97
22-Jul02
14-Aug-02
21-Jul-99
29-5ep-99
22-Feb-02
30-Sep-03
11-Oct-00
19-Sep-88
22-Mar-%
22-Jul-97
22-Jul-97
22-Jul-97
22-Jan-98
09-Aug-98
11-May-99
01-Oct-98
01-Oct-98
29-Sep-05
29-5ep-05
17-Sep-86
14-Aug-89
16-Jul-90
30-Sep-95
13-May-97
30-Sep-98
30-5ep-98
10-Jun-91
10-Jun-91
30-May-91
10-Jun-91
16-Feb-%
16-Feb-%

1,033.42
1,033.42
1,033.42
1499.50
1,770.00
1,927.12
1,534.00
1,900.60
2,199.09
201191
1,251.40
334220
111800
1,465.00
1,465.00
1,465.00
1,558.56
1,308 90
219574
2,195.74
1,148.67
1,148.65
1,099.94
131340
1,633 00
2,103.80
2,540.00
3,586.00
5,675.00
2,909.16
2909.16
393181
2,909.16
2,119.00
2,438.00

1,033.42
1,033.42
1,033.42
1,499.50
1,770.00
1927.12
1,534.00
1,900.60
2,199.09
2,011.91
1,251.40
33020
1,118.00
1,465.00
1,465 00
1,465.00
1,558.56
1,308.90
2,195.74
2,195.74
1,052.95
1,05293
1,099.94
131340
1,633.00
2,103.80
2,540 00
3,586 00
5,675.00
2,909.16
2,909.16
393181
2,909.16
2,119.00
243800

Value

CCR?
- 2007-737262
- 2007-737262
- 2007-737262
- 2007-737262
- 2007-737262
- 2006-687347-3
- 2006-687347-3
- 2006-687347-3
- 2007-722081
- 200-733225
- 2007-733225-1
- 2007-733225
- 2007-733225-1
- 2007-733225-1
- 2007-733225-1
- 200733225
- 2007-714295
- 20077332251
- 2007-568459
* 2007-733225-1
95.72 2006-469118
95.72 2006469118
- 2007-843327
- 2007-843327
- 2007-843327
- 2007-843327
- 2007-843327
- 2007-843327
- 2007-843327
- 2007-846955
- 2007-846955
- 2007-830654
- 2007-846955
- 2007-846955
- 2007-846955

Transfer ¢
731
731
1
731
731
2006
2006
2006

23780
1199
1201
1198
1202
1209
1209
1200
1193
1210
1194
1210
119
1196
7486
7486
7486
7486
7486
7486
7486

20950

20950

20952

20951

20951

20951

40f5

Dept/Div
PWGM
PWGM
PWGM
PWGM
PWGM
RCAH
RCAH
RCAH
RCAH
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SCAL
SCAL
SCAL
SCAL
SCAL
SCAL
SCAL
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO
SHCO

Custodial Index

PWGMO11
PWGMO11
PWGMol1
PWGMO11
PWGMol1

RCAHO11CC
RCAH011CC
RCAHIF6AS
RCODO11RT
RCRCO110E
RCRCO11PG
RCRCO11PG
RCRCOHIPG
RCRCO11PG
RCRCO11PG
RCRCO11PG
RCRCOILPG
RCRCO11PG
RCRCO11PG
RCRCO11PG
RCRCO11PG
RCRCO11PG
SCAL137
SCAL1Y
SCAL1Y7
SCAL137
SCAL137
SCAL1Y?
SCAL137

SHCOO11JLCE

SHCOO11JLCE

SHCOO11JLPT

SHCO011JLPT

SHCOO11JLPT

SHCOOLJLPT

Custodial Dept/Div
R-O-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
R-O-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
R-O-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
R-0-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
R-O-W AND GROUNDS MAINT DIVISION
ADULT SERVICES DIVISION
ADULT SERVICES DIVISION
ADULT SERVICES DIVISION
ADULT SERVICES DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
DIVISION
ALL FACILITIES
ALL FACILITIES
ALL FACILITIES
ALL FACILITIES
ALL FACILITIES
ALL FACILITIES
ALL FACILITIES
CORRECTIONS
CORRECTIONS
CORRECTIONS
CORRECTIONS
CORRECTIONS
CORRECTIONS
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Missing and/or Stolen Repurt June 30, 2008

Property No
158473

165018
122250
149398
165327
156172
156209
156212
166728
167078
149520
155286
155287
119375
133601

Asset Description
COMPUTER
MOTOR-OUTBOARD
FACSMILE MACHINE
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
PROJECTOR
COMPUTER
COMPUTER
EXERCISE EQUIPMENT
EXERCSE EQUIPMENT
COPY MACHINE
COPY MACHINE

Date Acquired Current Price  Accum Depr

24-Jan-98
18-Jan-00
14-Aug-89
19-Oct-95
17-Apr-00
15-Jul-97
15-Jul-97
15-Jul-97
25-May-00
13-Jun-00
30-Nov-95
24-Jan-97
24Jan-97
10-Apr-89
30-5ep-90

2,93900
6,343.00
1325.00
13,854 00
2,767 00
1,309.00
1,309.00
1,309.00
342500
277424
223414
3,03500
3,035.00
379404
7,916.00
498,376.08

2,939.00
6,343 00
1,325.00
13,854.00
2,767.00
1,309 00
1,309.00
1,309.00
3,425.00
2,774.24
223414
3,035.00
3,035.00
3,794.04
7.916.00
492,384.13

Value

CCR¢
2007-865555
2007-847473

- 2007-846225
- 2007-849768

2007-849768
2007-849358
2007-849358
2007-849358
2007-849358
2007-849358
2006-774539
2006-774539

- 2006-774539

599195

2007-840733
2007-840733

Transfer #
20955
21533
21553
23408
23408
116476
116476
116476
116476
116476
21478
21478
21478
21543
21543

50f5

Dept/Div
SHCO
SHPO
SHFO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPO
SHPS
SHPS

Custodial Index
SHCOO011JLPT
SHPOO11CASE
SHPOO11DE
SHPOO11IF
SHPOO11TF
SHPO1F7DCA
SHPOIF7DCA
SHPOIF7DCA
SHPOIF7DCA
SHPOI1F7DCA
SHPOIF7MU
SHPO1F7MU
SHPOIF7MU
SHPS011SSAD
SHPS011SSAD

Custodial Dept/Div
CORRECTIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE OPERATIONS
POLICE SERVICES
POLICE SERVICES
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